
TA FIX DYAH FEBRI
RACHMAWATI_202020100015.d

ocx
by 3 Perpustakaan UMSIDA

Submission date: 06-Aug-2024 08:53PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2428166413
File name: TA FIX DYAH FEBRI RACHMAWATI_202020100015.docx (341.22K)
Word count: 5968
Character count: 39665



1

2

2

2

3



1

2





2

2

2

2



2

2

2



2

2
2

2

2



2

4

4



2

2



2



2

2





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

TA FIX DYAH FEBRI RACHMAWATI_202020100015.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

stia-saidperintah.e-journal.id
Internet Source

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

jwk.bandung.lan.go.id
Internet Source


